## BERKLEY TIMBERWOLVES YOUTH ATHLETICS ORGANIZATION

"A NONPROFIT 501(c)(3) Organization"

"Helping Our Youth thru Athletics, Mentoring, Education & Discipline"

Dear Youth Athletic Supporter:

My name is Coach Glen Yearling, CEO/Founder of Berkley Timberwolves Youth Athletics Organization and I have been a youth coach for over 20 years in Norfolk, Virginia. The Berkley Timberwolves Youth Athletic Organization was founded in July 2004. My organization's mission is to continue our YOUTH MOVEMENT.

Our goal is to save as many youths as we can thru athletic education with a vested interest in academic accomplishments. This world is not easy but we have to push on. If we can save at least one (1) youth, we have accomplished a goal but our goal is to save hundreds thru tough love and hard work. My organization offers youth football teams for the following age groups (Flag: ages 5-7; Training: ages 7-9; Pee Wee: ages 9-11; Midget: ages 11-13), Cheerleading: ages 5-16 and youth basketball (ages 8-14).

We are inviting you to share in making a difference in the lives of tomorrow's leaders thru sponsorship. Sponsors are critical to the success of our football & cheering program. We enlist sponsorship to help supplement the costs associated with administering these teams. <u>We have attached our sponsorship packages information for your consideration.</u>

We will be in contact with you in about a week to set a meeting to discuss sponsorship opportunities. In the meantime, if you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to contact Coach Glen Yearling, President at 757-337-9798 or at <u>berkleytimberwolves@gmail.com</u>.

Thank you in advance for your prompt attention and support in this endeavor.

Respectfully,

Glen Yearling

Glen Yearling PRESIDENT

P.S. Check out our website: <u>www.berkleytimberwolves.com</u>

\*\* If you would like to make a donation, please click on the donation button \*\*

Berkley Timberwolves Organization (EIN: 81-2551438) • 620 Fauquier Street • Norfolk, VA 23502

**757-337-9798 (Glen Yearling)** Email: <u>berkleytimberwolves@gmail.com</u>

# BERKLEY TIMBERWOLVES YOUTH ATHLETICS ORGANIZATION

### "A NONPROFIT 501(c)(3) Organization"

"Helping Our Youth thru Athletics, Mentoring, Education & Discipline"

## SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

#### Platinum Sponsor (\$500+)

- Business Logo on **TEAM** website and social media platforms.
- Large Sponsorship Plaque to display in business
- 4x4 Banner displayed at all home games and functions
- Special Thank You in teams program
- Ability to set up and promote your business through advertisement, product booths, product placement and announcements

### Gold Sponsor (\$350+)

- Business Logo on **TEAM** website
- Business logo decal on banner to be displayed at our home field and at all functions
- Special Thank You in teams program
- Small Sponsorship Plaque to display in business

### Silver Sponsor (\$150+)

- Business logo decal on banner to be displayed at our home field and at all functions
- Special Thank You in teams program

Berkley Timberwolves Organization (EIN: 81-2551438) • 620 Fauquier Street • Norfolk, VA 23502

# BERKLEY TIMBERWOLVES YOUTH ATHLETICS ORGANIZATION

"A NONPROFIT 501(c)(3) Organization"

"Helping Our Youth thru Athletics, Mentoring, Education & Discipline"

	<u>S</u>	PONSORSHII	P A	<u>GREEMENT F</u>	<u>ORM</u>			
<u>Please mark your sponsorship package selection(s):</u>								
0	Pla <mark>tinum Sponsorship</mark>	\$500+	0	Gold Sponsorsh	ip <b>\$350+</b>			
0	Silver Sponsorship	\$150+	0	Other	\$	55		
	\$			Amount Enclos	sed			
						-		
mpany Name (as you would like <mark>it to appear in advertising)</mark>								
i <mark>nt o</mark> f C	ontact							
1								
mpany	Mailing Address (include stree	et n <mark>am</mark> e, city, state	& z	ip)ng Address				
1	1 1 2			a.				
lephon	e/E-mail Address	200	99				V	
			-					

Web-Address

Со

Ро

Сс

Те

We would like to acknowledge your support by recognizing your business on our websites; banners; programs (see sponsorship benefits). Please provide contact information for discussing your sponsorship display and information.

#### Logo and Artwork Contact

<u>Logo/Artwork Person:</u>	
Phone:	
Email Address:	
Best Time to Call:	

Mail form and checks payable to:

ayable to: Berkley Timberwolves Glen Yearling, President 620 Fauquier Street Norfolk, VA 23523 Thank you for your Sponsorship and Support!!

Berkley Timberwolves Organization (EIN: 81-2551438) • 620 Fauquier Street • Norfolk, VA 23502

**757-337-9798 (Glen Yearling)**•**757-822-4766 (Rachelle Smith)**Email: berkleytimberwolves@gmail.comEmail: ladytwolvesberkley@gmail.com